

MMGSYNDG-BRICS

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RONIYA (PURAY-TOLA) TOMUSHARI-TOLA.

R.W.D. KATHAR - DIVISION

BARARI - SUB-DIVISION

XLO-2222

MEASUREMENT BOOK

BHAIRAVI CONST.

2nd on A/c bill

Record Measurement

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W - (e) Constn of Road
from Raunia purab tola
to mushari tola.

N/A - Bhairavi construction,
Purnea.

Agg. No - 12/SB/2021-22

Date of commencement - 14.09.21

Date of completion - 13.09.2022

Items of work

① Setting out pillar

Qty vide TMB PN-18

Qr = 1.6 km

Qr = 0.1275 km Add Qty vide TMB
MB No PN-1

Qr = 1.875 km @ 11997.00/cm = 22494.00

② cleaning & grubbing of Road.

Qty vide TMB PN-18

Qr = 1.128 Hec Add Qty vide TMB PN-1
Qr = 0.1855 Hec

Qr = 1.313 Hec @ 5113.80 Hec = 66985.00

③ Pl & direct Logo Board - 18

Qty vide TMB PN-18

Qr = 1 No. Add Qty vide TMB PN-5
Qr = 1 No.

Qr = 2 Nos. @ 9483.11/No = 18966.00

④ Pl & direct Citizen Board.

Qty vide TMB PN-18

Qr = 1 No. @ 9483.11/No = 9483.00

(5/30) Elw excavation in f.d.h

Continuation

= 117,928.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Qty in the 700 B PN-5

$$Q = 345.0 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.44/\text{m}^2 = 253726.00$$

(39) Qty Road marking with
not applied thermoplastic etc

Qty in the 700 B PN-5

$$Q = 30 \text{ m}^2 @ 821.29/\text{m}^2 = 24638.00$$

(40) Quantity filling of bitumen

Qty in the 700 B PN-6

$$Q = 34.28 \text{ m}^3 @ 750.86/\text{m}^3 = 25739.00$$

(41) Qty filter medium in

Qty in

Qty in the 700 B PN-6

$$Q = 17.82 \text{ m}^3 @ 3158.34 = 62606.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 11049032.00$$

$$\text{Add } 12\% \text{ V.S.T} = (+) 1325883.00$$

$$1\% \text{ L.C} = (+) 110490.00$$

$$10\% \text{ S.F} = \frac{141600}{10} = 14160.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 12627005.00$$

$$\text{less Below 0.21\%} = 26517.00$$

$$= 12600488.00$$

$$\text{less present bill @ 3165419.00}$$

$$\text{Net Amount} = 9435069.00$$

12/01/23
12/02/2023
JE

12/02/23
S.D.

C.D.
14/3/23